111For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com
Cylinders
A2Cylinders, printed graduations, class B,
PMP (TPX)
l Calibrated to ISO 6706 and DIN 12681, class B tolerances
l Steam sterilisation at 121°C does not affect accuracy
l Enhanced pin sharp blue printed graduations
l Stable hexagonal bases with non-slip anti-suction feature
Product Code
Capacity
(ml)
Grads. ml Tol. +/- ml Height mm Pack qty. Price
CTB0010P 10 0.2 0.2 140 10
CTB0025P 25 0.5 0.5 170 5
CTB0050P 50 1.0 1 200 5
CTB0100P 100 1.0 1 250 5
CTB0250P 250 2.0 2 315 1
CTB0500P 500 5.0 5 360 1
CTB1000P 1000 10.0 10 440 1
CTB2000P 2000 20.0 20 535 1
A2Cylinders, moulded graduations, class B,
PMP (TPX)
l Conform to ISO 6706
l Transparent robust PMP
l Good chemical resistance
l Large pouring spout for easy dispensing
l Autoclavable to 121°C
Product Code
Capacity
(ml)
Grads. ml Tol. +/- ml Height mm Pack qty. Price
CT0010P 10 0.2 0.2 140 10
CT0025P 25 0.5 0.5 170 5
CT0050P 50 1.0 1 200 5
CT0100P 100 1.0 1 250 5
CT0250P 250 2.0 2 315 1
CT0500P 500 5.0 5 360 1
CT1000P 1000 10.0 10 440 1
CT2000P 2000 20.0 20 535 1